VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 25 Women, 100m Butterfly 11 years and older
28.2.2026 . - 18:05 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 5
0 Ema MARINSKA 13 Plovdiv 2019 NT
1 Siana KARABALTOVA 15 Smolian 1:57.96
2 Angela TODOROVA 14 Vsi 1:40.00
3 Gabriela KITANOVA 15  Sprint 1:34.85
4 Simona FURLANSKA 14  Smolian 1:31.87
5 Martina GOCHEVA 14  Beroe 1:32.61
6 Neliya MIHAILOVA 14  Vsi 1:35.92
7 Najla AL- ADUANI 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:55.28
8 Yana DOBREVA 13  Smolian NT
9 Ivayla DARAKCHIEVA 14  Smolian NT

Heat 2 of 5
0 Viktoriya PANDZHAROVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:30.58
1 Karin-Alison TODOROVA 11 Phoenix 1:30.00
2 Siana HADJIISKA 12 Levent SC 1:27.64
3 Simona KRASTEVA 11 Aquazard 1:26.18
4 Savina STOIMENOVA 14  Levski 1:23.31
5 Ema NIKOLOVA 12 Cska 1:26.00
6 Gabriela NEDYALKOVA 10  Phoenix 1:27.00
7 Valentina KARABALTOVA 13  Smolian 1:28.49
8 Kalina STOYANOVA 12 Beroe 1:30.28
9 Viktoria TODOROVA 12 Nsa 1:31.84

Heat 3 of 5
0 Antoniya GERZILOVA 12 Smolian 1:22.40
1 Yana DIMITROVA 15 Sandanski 1:18.00
2 Aleksandra LICHEVA 09 Vsi 1:16.52
3 Preslava IVANOVA 11  Lokomotiv 1:16.22
4 Yanica PERPERIEVA 13 Smolian 1:15.65
5 Eleonora STOEVA 12 Trayana 1:16.17
6 Mihaela PULEVA 08 LeventSC 1:16.35
7 Dara ZLATEVA 10 Levski 1:16.74
8 Nikol METODIEVA 14  Levski 1:21.00
9 Sofia HRISTOVA 10 Levski 1:22.97

Heat 4 of 5
0 Viktoriya ILIEVA 12 Vsi 1:14.60
1 Miroslava NIKOLOVA 08 Damini LV 1:11.06
2 Dariya MIHAILOVA 10 Trayana 1:10.08
3 Albena IVANOVA 12 Vsi 1:10.00
4 Ralitsa BONEVA 12 Phoenix 1.08.87
5 Slavina MANOLEVA 12  Sandanski 1:09.00
6 Petra ZAHARIEVA 10  Vihren 1:10.00
7 Lubomira POPOVA 10 Mladost'91 1:10.57
8 Vida TODOROVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:13.28
9 Laura DIMITROVA 12 Vihren 1:15.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

28.2.2026 . 18:10 - Page 1



VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 25, Women, 100m Butterfly

Heat 5 of 5

0 An-Mari MLADENOVA
1 Lubka MITSINA

2 Aleksandra ALIVONOVA
3 Stefani KREMENLIEVA
4 Diana PETKOVA

5 Ekaterina AVRAMOVA
6 Aleksandra TOLEVA

7 Simona MARINOVA

8 Nikol KOLEVA

9 Valeriya GEORGIEVA

12
09
11
09
00
91
09
09
09
09

Lokomotiv
Vihren

Vsi

Levski
Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia
Vsi
Aquazard
Trayana
Sprint Sofia

1:08.00
1:07.78
1:07.05
1:04.52
1:00.00
1:03.00
1:06.00
1:07.70
1:07.87
1:08.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

28.2.2026 1. 18:10 - Page 2



