

Event 25
28.2.2026 . - 18:05

Women, 100m Butterfly

11 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 5

0 Ema MARINSKA	13	Plovdiv 2019	NT
1 Siana KARABALTOVA	15	Smolian	1:57.96
2 Angela TODOROVA	14	Vsi	1:40.00
3 Gabriela KITANOVA	15	Sprint	1:34.85
4 Simona FURLANSKA	14	Smolian	1:31.87
5 Martina GOICHEVA	14	Beroe	1:32.61
6 Neliya MIHAILOVA	14	Vsi	1:35.92
7 Najla AL- ADUANI	15	Plovdiv 2019	1:55.28
8 Yana DOBREVA	13	Smolian	NT
9 Ivayla DARAKCHIEVA	14	Smolian	NT

Heat 2 of 5

0 Viktoriya PANDZHAROVA	13	Lokomotiv	1:30.58
1 Karin-Alison TODOROVA	11	Phoenix	1:30.00
2 Siana HADJIISKA	12	Levent SC	1:27.64
3 Simona KRASTEVA	11	Aquazard	1:26.18
4 Savina STOIMENOVA	14	Levski	1:23.31
5 Ema NIKOLOVA	12	Cska	1:26.00
6 Gabriela NEDYALKOVA	10	Phoenix	1:27.00
7 Valentina KARABALTOVA	13	Smolian	1:28.49
8 Kalina STOYANOVA	12	Beroe	1:30.28
9 Viktoria TODOROVA	12	Nsa	1:31.84

Heat 3 of 5

0 Antoniya GERZILOVA	12	Smolian	1:22.40
1 Yana DIMITROVA	15	Sandanski	1:18.00
2 Aleksandra LICHEVA	09	Vsi	1:16.52
3 Preslava IVANOVA	11	Lokomotiv	1:16.22
4 Yanica PERPERIEVA	13	Smolian	1:15.65
5 Eleonora STOEVA	12	Trayana	1:16.17
6 Mihaela PULEVA	08	Levent SC	1:16.35
7 Dara ZLATEVA	10	Levski	1:16.74
8 Nikol METHODIEVA	14	Levski	1:21.00
9 Sofia HRISTOVA	10	Levski	1:22.97

Heat 4 of 5

0 Viktoriya ILIEVA	12	Vsi	1:14.60
1 Miroslava NIKOLOVA	08	Damini LV	1:11.06
2 Dariya MIHAILOVA	10	Trayana	1:10.08
3 Albeno IVANOVA	12	Vsi	1:10.00
4 Ralitsa BONEVA	12	Phoenix	1:08.87
5 Slavina MANOLEVA	12	Sandanski	1:09.00
6 Petra ZAHARIEVA	10	Vihren	1:10.00
7 Lubomira POPOVA	10	Mladost'91	1:10.57
8 Vida TODOROVA	13	Plovdiv 2019	1:13.28
9 Laura DIMITROVA	12	Vihren	1:15.00

Event 25, Women, 100m Butterfly

Heat 5 of 5

0 An-Mari MLADENOVA	12 Lokomotiv	1:08.00
1 Lubka MITSINA	09 Vihren	1:07.78
2 Aleksandra ALIVONOVA	11 Vsi	1:07.05
3 Stefani KREMENLIEVA	09 Levski	1:04.52
4 Diana PETKOVA	00 Sprint Sofia	1:00.00
5 Ekaterina AVRAMOVA	91 Sprint Sofia	1:03.00
6 Aleksandra TOLEVA	09 Vsi	1:06.00
7 Simona MARINOVA	09 Aquazard	1:07.70
8 Nikol KOLEVA	09 Trayana	1:07.87
9 Valeriya GEORGIEVA	09 Sprint Sofia	1:08.00